JEFF RIGBY 00448

TRIP # iD
Stop Del Date Reference Account
1 01/04/17 C26400 STI
2 01/10/17 C26400 STI
3 01/14/17 C26400 STI
Payroll

01/27/17 $  1,450.00

01/02 - 15/17

Stop Name
DENVER RUN
DENVER-BILLINGS
DENVER RUN

City
DENVER
DENVER
DENVER

State
co
co
Cco

W Wn n

400.00
600.00
450.00

1,450.00



